
LAKE BENBROOK HUNTERS SURVEY 
 
 

NAME: 
 
PERMIT NUMBER:  
 
 

GAME 
HUNTED 

AREA 
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DAYS IN 
AREA 

HOURS 
PER DAY 

GAME  
SEEN 

GAME  
KILLED 

GAME 
WOUNDED 

Example: 
Deer 

 
H1 

 
5 

 
4 

d: 20 
b: 6 

d: 2 
b: 1 

 
None 

Example: 
Dove 

 
H2 

 
10 

 
3 

 
100 

 
30 
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* NOTE: If any other wildlife or domestic animals are seen while hunting please let us 
know.  
 

Hunting Coordinator 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 

Benbrook Lake Office 
P.O. Box 26619 

Fort Worth, TX 76126 


